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Tuesday, February 18, 2003 - Continued 

311348 | BUSBY, BARON 
311349 CHAPMAN, SHEILA M 
311350 COOP, L DEAN 
311352 EVANS, CHARLES H 
311353  =GRUSE-HESTER, PATRICIA 
311359 =SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
311363 LAWHEAD, RON 
311366 = MEAD, DANIEL 
311369 PILGRIM, JERRY 
311371 | POUNDS, BRIAN K 
311372 WILLIAMS, RICHARD E 
311374 ZIEGLER, JULIAL 
311376 BRIXEY, HERBERT C 
311401 DUKE INTERNATIONAL 
311415 = METROCALL 
311423. METROCALL 
311424 = XEROX CORPORATION 
311425 FRANKLIN ESTIMATING 
311462 LOVEJOY, FOUNT 
311463 PARKER, MICHAEL D 
311464  TAFF, GLEN D 
311465 = WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN 
311466 WEST, TERRANCE T 
311859 STANFIELD & O’ DELL 

2002 - 2003 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
311469. DONETZ, BRENDA (FARMER) 
311470 §=WALGREEN COMPANY 
311491 BROWN, ROBERT J 

2002 - 2003 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
307512 |= TULSA FRUIT CO 
309438 § SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
309440 HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
310231 = UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
310380  LASAMYONE, HOLLIE 

2002 - 2003 COUNTY ASSESSOR FEE FUND 
311381 |= XEROX CORPORATION 

2002 - 2003 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
307178 §=TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
307179 TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 

2002 - 2003 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
307587 JOE COOPER FORD INC 
308419 = DAYTON’S TRAILER HITCH 
308760 =ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
311211 | SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
311218 = NATIONAL TACTICAL 
311225 FBI-NAA 

| 311292 |= OKLAHOMA SHERIFFS 
| 311301 = WORKMED 
| 311402 DUKE INTERNATIONAL 

| 2002 - 2003 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
| 303036 = SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP 
|| 306225 MC INTOSH SERVICES INC 
308422 INDIAN ELECTRIC 
309840 CITY OF TULSA 
309882 KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA 
310446 HEITGRAS W M COMPANY 
310781 |= EVE INCORPORATED 
310848 = KEN KOOL INC 
}310942 = TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
)311243 = KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 

12002 - 2003 PARK FUND 
1300733. = SAPULPA RURAL WATER 
|301137 = HAJOCA CORPORATION 
|302538 | HAJOCA CORPORATION 
|303472 ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO 
804202. ESTES INCORPORATED 
805320 GRAINGER WWINC 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

WORKERS COMP MEDICAL 
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL 
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL 

FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 

DATA PROCESSING EQUI 

SPECIAL SERVICES 
SPECIAL SERVICES 

AUTOS & TRUCKS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
IMPROVEMENTS TO BUIL 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
TRAINING 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

142.56 
32.76 
60.84 
48.60 
55.80 
32.00 

296.28 
43.92 

407.16 
78.12 
44.28 
48.60 
46.80 

481.00 
11.17 
6.90 

292.67 
169.00 
461.88 
475.56 
520.92 
801.00 
172.44 
966.00 

20.00 
190.45 
20.00 

153.85 
273.48 
926.64 
232.00 
85.00 

66.57 

3,160.48 
7,996.38 

104,050.00 
200.00 
398.07 
108.50 
150.00 
180.00 
125.00 
455.00 
359.50 

598.05 
1,244.73 

53.00 
414.13 
67.00 
66.61 
28.00 

982.30 
66.75 

7,000.00 

7.50 
32.96 

337.00 
153.28 
17.80 
90.60 


